Welcome home
Make your house a home with the authentic designs and welcoming comfort of Secura.
Combining influences from natural textures like wood and stone through to contemporary
modern living materials, the Secura collection has been developed to enhance your
home’s interior using authentic patterns and inspiring designs, whilst giving you the
practicality and durability that comes from luxury vinyl sheet flooring.
The Secura collection has been designed to be used in every room in your house.
Innovative maintenance and slip resistance technology, together with an eclectic array

Literature. Alternatively, call the dedicated Polyflor Samples Hotline on
+44 (0) 161 767 2551.
How to order your Secura floor:
Polyflor products are readily available worldwide though our wide network of supporting agents and wholesale partners. Your flooring
retailer or supplier should be able to source your selected Secura product though their existing supply chain. If you require any further
details on local providers, contact us at info@polyflor.com.
Polyflor have two designated websites which provide a huge amount of product and technical information.
FalckDesign AB
Energigatan 9, SE-434 23 Kungsbacka, Sweden
Tel: +46 (0) 300 15820
E-mail: info@falckdesign.com
objectflor Art und Design Belags GmbH
Wankelstraße 50, 50996 Köln, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 2236 966 330
E-mail: info@objectflor.de
Polyflor Australia
59-65 Wedgewood Road, Hallam,
Vic 3803, Australia
Tel: 1800 777 425
E-mail: sales@polyflor.com.au
Polyflor New Zealand
100 Plunket Ave, Manukau 2104
New Zealand
PH: 0800 765 935
E-mail: sales@polyflor.co.nz
Polyflor Canada Inc.
3190 Caravelle Dr. Mississauga
Ontario, Canada L4V IK9
Tel: 1 905 364 3000
E-mail: sales@polyflor.ca
Polyflor Contract Ltd
Office 19,
Konstantina Zaslonova Street. Dom. 4
St.Petersburg, 191119 Russia.
Tel: +7 812 332 42 02
E-mail: info@polyflor.ru
Polyflor Hong Kong
Room 2409, 24th Floor,
New York Life Tower, Windsor House,
311 Gloucester Road,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2865 0101
E-mail: anthonylam@polyflor.com.hk
Polyflor Ireland
Unit 106, Millennium Trade Park,
Ballycoolin, Blanchardstown, Dublin 11
Tel: +353 (1) 864 9304
E-mail: salesireland@polyflor.com
Polyflor Middle East
PO Box 71862, Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971 4 349 1078
E-mail: espm@eim.ae
Polyflor Nordic
Kjelsåsveien 168 B, N-0884 Oslo, Norway
Tel: +47 23 00 84 00
E-mail: firmapost@polyflor.no
Polyflor SP. Z O.O.
ul. Smolna 13 A / U3, 61-008 Poznań, Poland
Tel: +48 61 820 3155
E-mail: polyflor@polflor.com.pl
Poly Sales Africa (Pty.) Ltd
PO Box 3967, Edenvale 1610,
South Africa
Tel: (27) 11 609-3500
E-mail: info@polyflor.co.za
James Halstead France SAS
Parc Saint Christophe 10 Avenue de l’Entreprise
95861 Cergy Pontoise
Tel: 08.20.20.32.11
Email: info@jhfrance.fr